

Crl Rev 21 of 2025
WBNP-0600-0950-2025
Present : Smt Reshmi Das (JO Code WB01253)

Order no. 06 Dated – 16-09-2025

Today is fixed for Filing W/S by the Respondent ,Receipt of LCR .
Revisionist file Hazira through lawyer .LCR received on 12-08-2025 .
Respondent take no steps.State of WB not appeared to day .
Ld PO is on Leave .
The case is adjourned , as per resolution of local Bar .
Fix 04-12-2025 for appearance and hearing.

D & C by me

A .D & S .J, F.T.C.-2 ,
Bongaon,North 24 Parganas